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Short Description

The Evercool Red Scorpion 140mm quiet case fan has a less than 22 dB(a) decibel rating. This gorgeous and unique looking
140mm case fan is extremely quiet case fan, yet, it measures at 50 CFM airflow level. This quiet fan also includes the added
advantage of using a 3-pin motherboard power connector making this a very versatile case fan
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Description

The Evercool Red Scorpion 140mm quiet case fan has a less than 22 dB(a) decibel rating. This gorgeous and unique looking
140mm case fan is extremely quiet case fan, yet, it measures at 50 CFM airflow level. This quiet fan also includes the added
advantage of using a 3-pin motherboard power connector making this a very versatile case fan.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Features

Compatible for 12 cm fan pitch positions on every computer side panels and chassis.

Also comes with a 12 cm to 14 cm fan adapter that easily upgrades your fan.

Equipped with a silent, large air volume, and long life 14 cm fan that draws hot air out quickly to ensure
the system cooling efficiency.

Easy to install, and very practical to use.

Specifications

Overall 140 x 140 x 40 mm

Dimension:

Rated Voltage : 12 VDC

Bearing Tvpe - Ever Lubricate bearing
& 1ype: type (Long life bearing)

Life Time: Over 40000 hr

Speed : 1200+10% RPM

Noise : 22 dba
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan Noise (dB)

Special Price

Evercool

RSF-14

1.0000

Red

140mm

45mm

12 VDC

1200

22

$9.71
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